Defiant_II_DFII_HID  11/15  page 1 of 2
Philips Stonco Defiant II vandal resistant wall mount is a specification grade
luminaire designed for durability and performance to withstand today’s toughest
environments. It is ideal for schools, parking garages, office complexes, or any
application prone to vandalism.
Special Purpose
Defiant II
Vandal resistant

1.	 Not available in 150HPS
2. Not available in 50WMH
Ordering guide	 Example: DFII-DBR-WO-70MH-O-MT-BK
Series
DFII    –
Mounting Plate
DBR    –
Lens
   –
Lamps
   –
Front Accents
   –
Voltage
   –
Finish
   –
Options
DFII
Decorative Wall Mount
DBR
Deep back box,
recessed
CL
Clear
WO
White opal
50HPS
1-50W HPS
70HPS
1-70W HPS
100HPS
1-100W HPS
150HPS
1-150W HPS
50MH
1-50W MH
70MH
1-70W MH
100MH
1-100W MH
O
Open
E1
Eyelid
C
Cross
MT
Multi-Tap
(120/208/247/277V)
TT2
Tri-Tap (120/277/347V)
BK
Black
BZ
Dark Bronze
WT
White
Q
Quartz restrike
GLR
HLR/GLR Fusing
LP
Lamp included
Defiant_II_DFII_HID  11/15  page 2 of 2
DFII  Defiant II vandal resistant wall mount
15" round, HID
Dimensions
Standards
•	ETL (US/Canada) Wet Location.
•	ADA compliant.
Construction/Finish
•	Marine grade die cast aluminum semi-recessed housing (not suitable